
Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Season Statistics (Through games of Nov 05, 2023)

Overall record: 0-0  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 0-0  • Away: 0-0  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Naomi Katz 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-2

Anessa Lee 5-4 0-0 5-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 1-1 0-0 L1 5-4

Sonya Macavei 5-1 0-0 5-1 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W3 5-1

Celia-Belle Mohr 14-4 0-0 14-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 4-2 0-0 L1 8-2

Valeria Ray 13-5 0-0 13-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 2-2 0-0 W3 8-2

Holly Staff 14-3 0-0 14-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 1-2 0-0 W3 8-2

Bridget Stammel 14-4 0-0 14-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 3-2 0-0 L2 7-3

Amy Stevens 8-5 0-0 8-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W3 7-3

Totals 75-28 0-0 75-28 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 11-9 0-0

Percentage .728 .000 .728 .000 --- --- --- --- --- --- .550 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Valeria Ray/Holly Staff 8-6 0-0 8-6 0-0 --- --- --- 2-1 0-0 W2 7-3

Bridget Stammel/Amy Stevens 1-4 0-0 1-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 W1 1-4

Anessa Lee/Celia-Belle Mohr 16-6 0-0 16-6 0-0 --- --- --- 2-3 0-0 L1 8-2

Sonya Macavei/Bridget Stammel 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-1

Sonya Macavei/Amy Stevens 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W3 3-1

Celia-Belle Mohr/Holly Staff 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Anessa Lee/Bridget Stammel 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Valeria Ray/Amy Stevens 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Totals 34-18 0-0 34-18 0-0 --- --- --- 4-5 0-0

Percentage .654 .000 .654 .000 --- --- --- .444 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
Sep 15-17, 2023 Kitty Harrison Invitational  (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
Sep 22-24, 2023 June Stewart Invitational  (Nashville, Tenn.)
Sep 30-Oct 07, 2 ITA All-American Championship  (Cary, N.C.)
Oct 19-23, 2023 ITA Ohio Valley Regional Championshi  (Knoxville, Tenn.)
Nov 1-5, 2023 ITA National Fall Championship  (San Diego, Calif.)
Nov 3-5, 2023 Auburn Invite  (Auburn, Ala.)



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Season Statistics (Through games of Nov 05, 2023)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Anessa Lee 17-6 0-0 17-6 0-0 --- --- --- 2-3 0-0
Valeria Ray 9-6 0-0 9-6 0-0 --- --- --- 2-1 0-0
Amy Stevens 5-5 0-0 5-5 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0
Bridget Stammel 5-5 0-0 5-5 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0
Celia-Belle Mohr 17-6 0-0 17-6 0-0 --- --- --- 2-3 0-0
Holly Staff 9-6 0-0 9-6 0-0 --- --- --- 2-1 0-0
Sonya Macavei 6-2 0-0 6-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 34-18 0-0 34-18 0-0 --- --- --- 4-5 0-0
Percentage .654 .000 .654 .000 --- --- --- .444 .000



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 05, 2023)

Naomi Katz
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 22-24 vs Purdue Antonia Pareja Lost 4-6, 5-7
Nov 3-5 vs Furman Macy Hitchcock Lost 4-6, 0-6
Nov 3-5 vs Penn State Kate Zink Won 6-2, 6-3
Nov 3-5 vs Penn State Danielle Alamo Won 6-1, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 05, 2023)

Anessa Lee
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 15-17 vs Penn State t-16 Yvonne Zuffova Won 6-4, 7-6 (8-6)
Sep 15-17 vs Florida t-qf Rachel Gailis (92/-) Lost 6-2, 2-6, 5-10
Sep 15-17 vs Charlotte t-c Lucia Quiterio (114/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6
Sep 15-17 vs Clemson t-c Eleni Louka (86/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 10-4
Sep 30-Oct 07 vs Tulsa q12 Oleksandra Nahurska Lost 5-7, 7-5, 6-7 (5-7)
Oct 19-23 vs Memphis t128 Monique Woog Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-2
Oct 19-23 vs Miami (Ohio) t-64 Emilia Valentinsson Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 19-23 vs Lipscomb t-32 Rut Galindo Won 6-4, 6-1
Oct 19-23 vs Tennessee t-16 Lauren Anzalotta Lost 1-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs Penn State t-qf Olivia Dorner/Yvonne Zuffova Won 8-3/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 15-1 vs Charlotte t-sf Lucia Quiterio/Ruxi Schech Won 8-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 15-1 vs NC State t-f Gabriella Broadfoot/Abigail Rencheli Lost 7-8 (3-7)/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 22-2 vs Louisville Jamilah Snells/Allie Gretkowski Won 6-1/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 22-2 vs Ole Miss Ava Hrastar/Briana Crowley Lost 4-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 22-2 vs Purdue C Gallardo Guevara/Tara Katarina Milic Won 6-1/Bridget Stammel
Sep 30- vs Texas q-6 Charlotte Chavatipon/Tanya Sasnouskaya (35/-) Won 8-5/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 30- vs Syracuse q-3 Shiori Ito/Vktriya Kanapatskaya Won 8-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 30- vs Wisconsin q-1 Taylor Cataldi/Maria Sholokhova Won 8-5/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 30- vs Oklahoma State t-32 Anastasiya Komar/Raquel Gonzalez (24/-) Lost 0-6, 6-7 (2-7)/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 30- vs Brigham Young c-16 Emilee Astle/Yujia Huang Won 6-2, 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 30- vs Arkansas c-qf Morgan Cross/Indianna Spink (22/-) Won 6-3, 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 30- vs Southern California c-sf Eryn Cayetano/Emma Charney Lost 2-6, 4-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 19-2 vs Eastern Kentucky t-64 Masha Fedenko/Sasha Parkhomenko Won 8-1/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 19-2 vs Murray State t-32 Paola Campigotto/Emma Honore Won 8-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 19-2 vs Austin Peay t-16 Yu-Hua Cheng/Asia Fontana Won 8-3/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 19-2 vs Tennessee t-qf Catherine Aulia/Alana Wolfberg Won 8-5/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 19-2 vs Xavier t-sf Imani Graham/Anna Roggenburk Won 6-1, 6-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 19-2 vs Kentucky t-f Ellie Eades/Lidia Gonzalez Won 6-2, 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
Nov 1-5 vs Michigan t-32 Kari Miller/Jaedan Brown (4/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 0-1 (9-11)/Celia-Belle 
Nov 1-5 vs Denver c-16 Andrea Beltran/Britt Pursell Won 6-3, 6-1/Celia-Belle Mohr
Nov 1-5 vs Brigham Young c-qf Yujia Huang/Jacque Dunyon Won 6-3, 6-3/Celia-Belle Mohr
Nov 1-5 vs North Carolina c-sf Abbey Forbes/Reilly Tran (53/-) Lost 4-6, 7-5, 0-1 (7-10)/Celia-Belle 



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 05, 2023)

Sonya Macavei
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 22-24 vs Purdue Juana Larranaga Won 6-1, 3-6, 1-0 (10-7)
Sep 22-24 vs Ole Miss Lucie Devier Won 4-6, 7-5, 1-0 (10-4)
Oct 19-23 vs Miami (Ohio) t128 Nishitha Saravanan Lost 5-7, 3-6
Nov 3-5 vs Furman Sara Snyder Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-1
Nov 3-5 vs Penn State Danielle Alamo Won 6-0, 6-2
Nov 3-5 vs Wisconsin Rose Garcia Gross Won 6-4, 7-5

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 22-2 vs Louisville Lika Peresypkina/Ibifuro Clement Won 6-2/Bridget Stammel
Sep 22-2 vs Ole Miss Lucie Devier/Ludmila Kareisova Lost 3-6/Amy Stevens
Oct 19-2 vs Lipscomb t-64 D Dominguez Collado/Rut Galindo Won 8-4/Bridget Stammel
Oct 19-2 vs Austin Peay t-32 Sophie Baranov/Denise Torrealba Won 8-0/Bridget Stammel
Oct 19-2 vs Tennessee t-16 Esther Adeshina/Sofia Cabezas Lost 6-8/Bridget Stammel
Nov 3-5 vs Ole Miss Rachel Krzyzak/Reka Zadori Won 6-4/Amy Stevens
Nov 3-5 vs Clemson Alina Tsyurpalevych/Sophia Hatton Won 6-2/Amy Stevens
Nov 3-5 vs Florida Bente Spee/Sara Dahlstrom Won 6-2/Amy Stevens



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 05, 2023)

Celia-Belle Mohr
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 15-17 vs Old Dominion t-16 Allison Isaacs Won 6-4, 6-3
Sep 15-17 vs Duke t-qf Katie Codd Lost 4-6, 5-7
Sep 15-17 vs Florida t-c Malwina Rowinska Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-0
Sep 22-24 vs Purdue Csilla Fodor Won 6-1, 6-2
Sep 22-24 vs Louisville Berta Miret Won 6-3, 6-0
Sep 22-24 vs Ole Miss Ludmila Kareisova (42/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
Sep 30-Oct 07 vs Florida t-64 Carly Briggs (34/-) Won 2-6, 6-1, 6-1
Sep 30-Oct 07 vs South Carolina t-32 Ayana Akli (7/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6
Oct 19-23 vs Northern Kentucky t128 Ashlee Fisk Won 6-1, 6-2
Oct 19-23 vs Xavier t-64 Sofia Mazzucato Won 6-1, 6-0
Oct 19-23 vs Memphis t-32 Camila Soares Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct 19-23 vs Tennessee t-16 Sofia Cabezas Won 6-2, 6-7 (5-7), 7-5
Oct 19-23 vs Vanderbilt t-qf Valeria Ray Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 19-23 vs Vanderbilt t-sf Holly Staff Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-2
Oct 19-23 vs Vanderbilt t-f Bridget Stammel (67/-) Lost 0-6, 0-1, retired
Nov 1-5 vs California t-32 Jessica Alsola (47/-) Won 6-0, 4-6, 6-4
Nov 1-5 vs Oklahoma State t-16 Anastasiya Komar (8/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
Nov 1-5 vs Southern California t-qf Emma Charney Lost 2-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs Penn State t-qf Olivia Dorner/Yvonne Zuffova Won 8-3/Anessa Lee
Sep 15-1 vs Charlotte t-sf Lucia Quiterio/Ruxi Schech Won 8-6/Anessa Lee
Sep 15-1 vs NC State t-f Gabriella Broadfoot/Abigail Rencheli Lost 7-8 (3-7)/Anessa Lee
Sep 22-2 vs Louisville Jamilah Snells/Allie Gretkowski Won 6-1/Anessa Lee
Sep 22-2 vs Ole Miss Ava Hrastar/Briana Crowley Lost 4-6/Anessa Lee
Sep 22-2 vs Purdue Csilla Fodor/Kennedy Gibbs Won 6-4/Holly Staff
Sep 30- vs Texas q-6 Charlotte Chavatipon/Tanya Sasnouskaya (35/-) Won 8-5/Anessa Lee
Sep 30- vs Syracuse q-3 Shiori Ito/Vktriya Kanapatskaya Won 8-2/Anessa Lee
Sep 30- vs Wisconsin q-1 Taylor Cataldi/Maria Sholokhova Won 8-5/Anessa Lee
Sep 30- vs Oklahoma State t-32 Anastasiya Komar/Raquel Gonzalez (24/-) Lost 0-6, 6-7 (2-7)/Anessa Lee
Sep 30- vs Brigham Young c-16 Emilee Astle/Yujia Huang Won 6-2, 6-4/Anessa Lee
Sep 30- vs Arkansas c-qf Morgan Cross/Indianna Spink (22/-) Won 6-3, 6-4/Anessa Lee
Sep 30- vs Southern California c-sf Eryn Cayetano/Emma Charney Lost 2-6, 4-6/Anessa Lee
Oct 19-2 vs Eastern Kentucky t-64 Masha Fedenko/Sasha Parkhomenko Won 8-1/Anessa Lee
Oct 19-2 vs Murray State t-32 Paola Campigotto/Emma Honore Won 8-6/Anessa Lee
Oct 19-2 vs Austin Peay t-16 Yu-Hua Cheng/Asia Fontana Won 8-3/Anessa Lee
Oct 19-2 vs Tennessee t-qf Catherine Aulia/Alana Wolfberg Won 8-5/Anessa Lee
Oct 19-2 vs Xavier t-sf Imani Graham/Anna Roggenburk Won 6-1, 6-2/Anessa Lee
Oct 19-2 vs Kentucky t-f Ellie Eades/Lidia Gonzalez Won 6-2, 6-4/Anessa Lee
Nov 1-5 vs Michigan t-32 Kari Miller/Jaedan Brown (4/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 0-1 (9-11)/Anessa Le
Nov 1-5 vs Denver c-16 Andrea Beltran/Britt Pursell Won 6-3, 6-1/Anessa Lee
Nov 1-5 vs Brigham Young c-qf Yujia Huang/Jacque Dunyon Won 6-3, 6-3/Anessa Lee
Nov 1-5 vs North Carolina c-sf Abbey Forbes/Reilly Tran (53/-) Lost 4-6, 7-5, 0-1 (7-10)/Anessa Le



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 05, 2023)

Valeria Ray
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 15-17 vs Wisconsin t-16 Taylor Cataldi Won 6-2, 6-4
Sep 15-17 vs Clemson t-qf Eleni Louka (86/-) Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)
Sep 15-17 vs Auburn t-sf Selin Ovunc Lost 2-6, 6-4, 10-12
Sep 15-17 vs Florida t-c Rachel Gailis (92/-) Lost 4-6, 6-4, 6-10
Sep 22-24 vs Purdue C Gallardo Guevara Lost 0-6, 6-4, 0-1 (5-10)
Sep 22-24 vs Louisville Allie Gretkowski Won 6-3, 6-1
Sep 22-24 vs Ole Miss Rachel Krzyzak Won 6-2, 6-3
Sep 30-Oct 07 vs Alabama p12 Petra Sedlackova Won 7-5, 6-2
Sep 30-Oct 07 vs Iowa State p-6 A Supapitch Kuearum (120/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
Sep 30-Oct 07 vs Auburn p-3 DJ Bennett (104/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 2-6
Oct 19-23 vs Louisville t128 Jamilah Snells Won 7-5, 6-0
Oct 19-23 vs Butler t-64 Norah Balthazor Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct 19-23 vs Purdue t-32 Csilla Fodor Won 7-6 (8-6), 7-5
Oct 19-23 vs Tennessee t-16 Eleonora Molinaro Won 5-7, 6-3, 7-5
Oct 19-23 vs Vanderbilt t-qf Celia-Belle Mohr (12/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
Nov 3-5 vs Furman Maeve Thornton Won 6-4, 6-2
Nov 3-5 vs Penn State Olivia Dorner Won 6-4, 6-0
Nov 3-5 vs Wisconsin Maria Sholokhova (57/-) Won 6-2, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs NC State t-qf Sophie Abrams/Anna Zyryanova Won 8-4/Holly Staff
Sep 15-1 vs Florida t-sf Rachel Gailis/Carly Briggs (27/-) Lost 5-8/Holly Staff
Sep 15-1 vs Wisconsin t-c Xinyu Cai/Maria Sholokhova Lost 3-8/Holly Staff
Sep 22-2 vs Louisville Lillian Mould/Berta Miret Lost 4-6/Holly Staff
Sep 22-2 vs Purdue Juana Larranaga/Calissa Dellabarca Won 7-6 (7-2)/Amy Stevens
Sep 30- vs Old Dominion q-6 Sofia Johnson/Alxndra Viktorovitch (50/-) Won 8-3/Holly Staff
Sep 30- vs Arkansas q-3 Grace O'Donnell/Lenka Stara (52/-) Won 8-3/Holly Staff
Sep 30- vs Auburn q-1 Selin Ovunc/DJ Bennett Lost 6-8/Holly Staff
Oct 19-2 vs Louisville t-64 Germany Davis/Jamilah Snells Won 8-6/Holly Staff
Oct 19-2 vs Dayton t-32 Neena Katauskas/Natalie Osiecki Won 8-4/Holly Staff
Oct 19-2 vs Memphis t-16 Camila Soares/Monique Woog Won 8-4/Holly Staff
Oct 19-2 vs Kentucky t-qf Ellie Eades/Lidia Gonzalez Lost 1-8/Holly Staff
Nov 3-5 vs Ole Miss Lucie Devier/Emma Kette Lost 5-7/Holly Staff
Nov 3-5 vs Alabama Loudmilla Bencheikh/Margaux Maquet Won 6-3/Holly Staff
Nov 3-5 vs Florida Qavia Lopez/Carly Briggs Won 6-2/Holly Staff



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 05, 2023)

Holly Staff
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 15-17 vs Old Dominion t-16 Sofia Johnson Won 7-6 (8-6), 7-5
Sep 15-17 vs Wisconsin t-qf Maria Sholokhova (57/-) Lost 6-3, 1-6, 6-10
Sep 15-17 vs Clemson t-c Daniella Medvedeva Won 6-4, 6-3
Sep 22-24 vs Louisville Germany Davis Won 6-3, 6-4
Sep 22-24 vs Ole Miss Ava Hrastar Won 6-4, 3-6, 1-0 (11-9)
Sep 30-Oct 07 vs Fresno State p12 Yinglak Jittakoat Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-3)
Sep 30-Oct 07 vs NC State p-6 Maddy Zampardo Won 6-0, 6-2
Sep 30-Oct 07 vs LSU p-3 Kinaa Graham Lost 6-7 (5-7), 5-7
Oct 19-23 vs Southern Indiana t128 Madison Windham Won 6-0, 6-0
Oct 19-23 vs Dayton t-64 Laura Greb Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 19-23 vs Eastern Kentucky t-32 Sasha Parkhomenko Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 19-23 vs Kentucky t-16 Lidia Gonzalez Won 4-6, 6-2, 7-5
Oct 19-23 vs Tennessee t-qf Alana Wolfberg (70/-) Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 19-23 vs Vanderbilt t-sf Celia-Belle Mohr (12/-) Lost 2-6, 6-2, 2-6
Nov 3-5 vs Furman Ellie Schulson Won 6-4, 6-3
Nov 3-5 vs Alabama Klara Milicevic Won 6-2, 6-3
Nov 3-5 vs Wisconsin Alina Mukhortova (119/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-2)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs NC State t-qf Sophie Abrams/Anna Zyryanova Won 8-4/Valeria Ray
Sep 15-1 vs Florida t-sf Rachel Gailis/Carly Briggs (27/-) Lost 5-8/Valeria Ray
Sep 15-1 vs Wisconsin t-c Xinyu Cai/Maria Sholokhova Lost 3-8/Valeria Ray
Sep 22-2 vs Louisville Lillian Mould/Berta Miret Lost 4-6/Valeria Ray
Sep 22-2 vs Purdue Csilla Fodor/Kennedy Gibbs Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 30- vs Old Dominion q-6 Sofia Johnson/Alxndra Viktorovitch (50/-) Won 8-3/Valeria Ray
Sep 30- vs Arkansas q-3 Grace O'Donnell/Lenka Stara (52/-) Won 8-3/Valeria Ray
Sep 30- vs Auburn q-1 Selin Ovunc/DJ Bennett Lost 6-8/Valeria Ray
Oct 19-2 vs Louisville t-64 Germany Davis/Jamilah Snells Won 8-6/Valeria Ray
Oct 19-2 vs Dayton t-32 Neena Katauskas/Natalie Osiecki Won 8-4/Valeria Ray
Oct 19-2 vs Memphis t-16 Camila Soares/Monique Woog Won 8-4/Valeria Ray
Oct 19-2 vs Kentucky t-qf Ellie Eades/Lidia Gonzalez Lost 1-8/Valeria Ray
Nov 3-5 vs Ole Miss Lucie Devier/Emma Kette Lost 5-7/Valeria Ray
Nov 3-5 vs Alabama Loudmilla Bencheikh/Margaux Maquet Won 6-3/Valeria Ray
Nov 3-5 vs Florida Qavia Lopez/Carly Briggs Won 6-2/Valeria Ray



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 05, 2023)

Bridget Stammel
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 15-17 vs Charlotte t-16 Lucie Petruzelova Won 6-0, 6-3
Sep 15-17 vs Florida t-qf Qavia Lopez Won 7-5, 2-6, 10-4
Sep 15-17 vs North Carolina t-sf Thea Rabman Won 6-4, 6-2
Sep 15-17 vs North Carolina t-f Carson Tanguilig (19/-) Lost 1-6, 5-7
Sep 22-24 vs Purdue Calissa Dellabarca Won 6-2, 6-2
Sep 22-24 vs Louisville Lika Peresypkina Won 4-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-2)
Sep 30-Oct 07 vs North Carolina q12 Thea Rabman Won 6-2, 6-2
Sep 30-Oct 07 vs UC Santa Barbara q-6 Amelia Honer (45/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 7-5
Sep 30-Oct 07 vs NC State q-3 Sophie Abrams (110/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7), 4-6
Oct 19-23 vs Northern Kentucky t128 Ananya Kothakota Won 6-0, 6-0
Oct 19-23 vs Murray State t-64 Annika Pschorr Won 6-2, 6-0
Oct 19-23 vs Purdue t-32 Juana Larranaga Won 6-2, 6-0
Oct 19-23 vs Tennessee t-16 Esther Adeshina Won 7-6 (7-2), 3-6, 7-5
Oct 19-23 vs Tennessee t-qf Lauren Anzalotta Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-3
Oct 19-23 vs Tennessee t-sf Elza Tomase (17/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct 19-23 vs Vanderbilt t-f Celia-Belle Mohr (12/-) Won 6-0, 1-0, retired
Nov 1-5 vs South Carolina t-32 Sarah Hamner (25/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
Nov 1-5 vs Florida c-16 Emily De Oliveira Lost 3-6, 5-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs Wisconsin t-qf Rose Garcia Gross/Taylor Cataldi Lost 4-8/Amy Stevens
Sep 15-1 vs Charlotte t-c Lucie Petruzelova/Lucia Aranda Lost 4-8/Amy Stevens
Sep 15-1 vs Penn State t-c Olivia Dorner/Yvonne Zuffova Lost 1-8/Amy Stevens
Sep 22-2 vs Louisville Lika Peresypkina/Ibifuro Clement Won 6-2/Sonya Macavei
Sep 22-2 vs Purdue C Gallardo Guevara/Tara Katarina Milic Won 6-1/Anessa Lee
Sep 30- vs Stanford q-6 Connie Ma/Alexandra Yepifanova (60/-) Lost 6-8/Amy Stevens
Sep 30- vs Syracuse t-c Ines Fonte/Miyuka Kimoto Won 8-7 (7-4)/Amy Stevens
Oct 19-2 vs Lipscomb t-64 D Dominguez Collado/Rut Galindo Won 8-4/Sonya Macavei
Oct 19-2 vs Austin Peay t-32 Sophie Baranov/Denise Torrealba Won 8-0/Sonya Macavei
Oct 19-2 vs Tennessee t-16 Esther Adeshina/Sofia Cabezas Lost 6-8/Sonya Macavei



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 05, 2023)

Amy Stevens
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 15-17 vs Old Dominion t-16 Kira Matushkina Lost 4-6, 2-6
Sep 15-17 vs Florida t-c Emily De Oliveira Lost 1-6, 2-6
Sep 15-17 vs Auburn t-c Ava Esposito Cogan Won 6-4, 6-4
Sep 15-17 vs Clemson t-c Jenna Thompson Lost 2-6, 2-6
Sep 22-24 vs Purdue Kennedy Gibbs Lost 7-5, 3-6, 0-1 (5-10)
Sep 22-24 vs Louisville Elena Noguero Won 6-4, 6-1
Sep 22-24 vs Ole Miss Briana Crowley Won 7-6 (7-4), 4-6, 1-0 (10-4)
Oct 19-23 vs Dayton t128 Neena Katauskas Won 3-6, 6-1, 6-3
Oct 19-23 vs Xavier t-64 Abby Nugent Won 2-6, 7-5, 6-2
Oct 19-23 vs Kentucky t-32 Elizabeth Stevens (122/-) Lost 4-6, 6-4, 4-6
Nov 3-5 vs Alabama Klara Milicevic Won 6-1, 6-4
Nov 3-5 vs Penn State Karly Friedland Won 6-1, 6-2
Nov 3-5 vs Wisconsin Kaja Jacobson Won 6-2, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs Wisconsin t-qf Rose Garcia Gross/Taylor Cataldi Lost 4-8/Bridget Stammel
Sep 15-1 vs Charlotte t-c Lucie Petruzelova/Lucia Aranda Lost 4-8/Bridget Stammel
Sep 15-1 vs Penn State t-c Olivia Dorner/Yvonne Zuffova Lost 1-8/Bridget Stammel
Sep 22-2 vs Ole Miss Lucie Devier/Ludmila Kareisova Lost 3-6/Sonya Macavei
Sep 22-2 vs Purdue Juana Larranaga/Calissa Dellabarca Won 7-6 (7-2)/Valeria Ray
Sep 30- vs Stanford q-6 Connie Ma/Alexandra Yepifanova (60/-) Lost 6-8/Bridget Stammel
Sep 30- vs Syracuse t-c Ines Fonte/Miyuka Kimoto Won 8-7 (7-4)/Bridget Stammel
Nov 3-5 vs Ole Miss Rachel Krzyzak/Reka Zadori Won 6-4/Sonya Macavei
Nov 3-5 vs Clemson Alina Tsyurpalevych/Sophia Hatton Won 6-2/Sonya Macavei
Nov 3-5 vs Florida Bente Spee/Sara Dahlstrom Won 6-2/Sonya Macavei


